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SURFACE MOUNT FUSES - PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE

SURFACE MOUNT FUSES WITH INTEGRAL CLIPS OR BLOCKS - SELECTION GUIDE

General Notes: Please contact sales for details on RohS compliance, agency approvals,

packaging options, product specifications, price and availability.

Part Number
SWE-0435..
SWE-C2Q..
SWE-0603FA..
SWE-CC06H..

SWE-C1Q..
SWE-3216FF..
SWE-3216LV..
SWE-CC12H..
SWE-C1S..

SWE-SSQ..
SWE-451..
SWE-SST..
SWE-452..

SWE-1025FA..
SWE-1025TD..
SWE-0456..
SWE-SMM..
SWE-UMTS..
SWE-SMP..
SWE-0446..

Part Number
SWE-SSQC..
SWE-SSTC..
SWE-154..
SWE-154..T

Chip Size
0402
0603
0603
0603

1206
1206
1206
1206
1206

2410
2410
2410
2410

TBA
TBA
TBA
3812
4818
4012
SMD Mini

Element Speed
Very Fast Acting
Very Fast Acting
Fast Acting
Fast Acting

Very Fast Acting
Fast Acting
Fast Acting
TBA
Slow Acting

Fast Acting
Very Fast Acting
Slow Acting
Slow Acting

Fast Acting
Slow Acting
TBA
Medium Acting
Slow Acting
Surge Resistant
Fast Acting

Element Speed
Very Fast Acting
Slow Acting
Very Fast Acting
Slow Acting

Ratings
250mA to 5A
250mA to 5A
250mA to 5A
1A to 5A

250mA to 7A
250mA to 30A
250mA to 1.5A
1A to 5A
750mA to 5A

250mA to 15A
62mA to 15A
375mA to 7A
375mA to 12A

250mA to 15A
250mA to 5A
20A to 40A
20A to 30A
250mA to 6.3A
500mA to 2A
2A to 10A

Ratings
250mA to 8A
375mA to 7A
62mA to 10A
375mA to 5A

I.R.
35A
35A to 50A
35A to 50A
50A

50A to 100A
50A to 300A
50A
50A to 100A
50A

50A to 10kA
35A to 300A
50A
50A

50A
50A
100A to 1000A
100A to 300A
100 to 150A
60A to 100A
50A to 450A

I.R.
TBA
TBA
50A to 300A
50A to 300A

Voltage Range
32VDC
32VAC / 63VDC
32VDC to 50VDC
32VDC

125VAC / 63VDC
24VDC to 63VDC
125VAC /125VDC
32VDC to 63VDC
63VAC / 63VDC

125VAC / 86-125VDC
125VAC*/24-125VDC
125VAC /125VDC
125VAC*/32-125VDC

250VAC / 60-125VDC
250VAC / 125VDC
125VAC*/32-100VDC
125-250VAC / 65VDC
250VAC to 350VAC
600VAC / 125VDC
350VAC / 60-125VDC

Voltage
125VAC/VDC
125VAC/VDC
125VAC/32 to125VDC
125VAC/32 to 125VDC

Chip Size
2410
2410
2410
2410

Brand
Littelfuse
Bel Fuse
Bussmann
Bussmann

Bel Fuse
Bussman
Bussmann
Bussmann
Bel Fuse

Bel Fuse
Littelfuse
Bel Fuse
Littelfuse

Bussmann
Bussmann
Littelfuse
Bel Fuse
Bel Fuse
Bel Fuse
Littelfuse

Packaging Notes: Products supplied on tape / reel.

Notes: *Please consult data sheet for voltage specifications of required rating.

SMD Fuse & Clips SMD Fuse & Block

Holder
Clips
Clips
Block
Block
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Phone:  +61 3 9521 6133
Fax:  +61 3 9521 6177

Email: sales@swe check.com.au-
Web: www.swe check.com.au-


