## **SURFACE MOUNT FUSES - PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE**

Part Number	Chip Size	Element Speed	Ratings	Voltage Range	I.R.	Brand
SWE-0435	0402	Very Fast Acting	250mA to 5A	32VDC	35A	Littelfuse
SWE-C2Q	0603	Very Fast Acting	250mA to 5A	32VAC / 63VDC	35A to 50A	Bel Fuse
SWE-0603FA	0603	Fast Acting	250mA to 5A	32VDC to 50VDC	35A to 50A	Bussmann
SWE-CC06H	0603	Fast Acting	IA to 5A	32VDC	50A	Bussmann
SWE-CIQ	1206	Very Fast Acting	250mA to 7A	I25VAC/63VDC	50A to 100A	Bel Fuse
SWE-3216FF	1206	Fast Acting	250mA to 30A	24VDC to 63VDC	50A to 300A	Bussman
SWE-3216LV	1206	Fast Acting	250mA to 1.5A	125VAC/125VDC	50A	Bussmann
SWE-CC12H	1206	TBA	IA to 5A	32VDC to 63VDC	50A to 100A	Bussmann
SWE-CIS	1206	Slow Acting	750mA to 5A	63VAC / 63VDC	50A	Bel Fuse
SWE-SSQ	2410	Fast Acting	250mA to 15A	125VAC / 86-125VDC	50A to 10kA	Bel Fuse
SWE-451	2410	Very Fast Acting	62mA to 15A	125VAC*/24-125VDC	35A to 300A	Littelfuse
SWE-SST	2410	Slow Acting	375mA to 7A	125VAC/125VDC	50A	Bel Fuse
SWE-452	2410	Slow Acting	375mA to 12A	125VAC*/32-125VDC	50A	Littelfuse
SWE-1025FA	TBA	Fast Acting	250mA to 15A	250VAC / 60-125VDC	50A	Bussmann
SWE-1025TD	TBA	Slow Acting	250mA to 5A	250VAC / 125VDC	50A	Bussmann
SWE-0456	TBA	TBA	20A to 40A	125VAC*/32-100VDC	100A to 1000A	Littelfuse
SWE-SMM	3812	Medium Acting	20A to 30A	125-250VAC / 65VDC	100A to 300A	Bel Fuse
SWE-UMTS	4818	Slow Acting	250mA to 6.3A		100 to 150A	Bel Fuse
SWE-SMP	4012	Surge Resistant	500mA to 2A	600VAC / 125VDC	60A to 100A	Bel Fuse
SWE-0446	SMD Mini	Fast Acting	2A to I0A	350VAC / 60-125VDC	50A to 450A	Littelfuse

 $\textbf{Notes: *} Please \ consult \ data \ sheet for \ voltage \ specifications \ of \ required \ rating.$ 













## SURFACE MOUNT FUSES WITH INTEGRAL CLIPS OR BLOCKS - SELECTION GUIDE

Part Number	Chip Size	Element Speed	Ratings	<u>Voltage</u>	<u>I.R.</u>	<u>Holder</u>
SWE-SSQC	2410	Very Fast Acting	250mA to 8A	125VĂC/VDC	TBA	Clips
SWE-SSTC	2410	Slow Acting	375mA to 7A	125VAC/VDC	TBA	Clips
SWE-154	2410	Very Fast Acting	62mA to 10A	125VAC/32 to 125VDC	50A to 300A	Block
SWE-154T	2410	Slow Acting	375mA to 5A	125VAC/32 to 125VDC	50A to 300A	Block







 $\textbf{Packaging Notes:} \ Products \ supplied \ on \ tape \ / \ reel.$ 

SMD Fuse & Clips

SMD Fuse & Block

**General Notes:** Please contact sales for details on RohS compliance, agency approvals, packaging options, product specifications, price and availability.

